Public Buildings

Park Sites

Trails

Storm Water System

Citywide Sanitary
Sewer System

Abalone Cove Sewer
District System

ROW/Traffic Control
Devices

Palos Verdes Dr.
South Landslide

TOTALS

RPV Infrastructure Management Plan and Report Card

$3,247,000

3,469,000

3,150,000

1,918,000

900,000

1,316,000

$14,000,000

$27,639,000

3,469,000

17,350,000

2,418,000

2,000,000

11,479,000

$64,355,000
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