Category	One Grade Change	Est. Cost	Improve to A	Est. Cost
Public Buildings	D to C	\$3,247,000	D to A	\$27,639,000
Park Sites	B to A	3,469,000	B to A	3,469,000
Trails	Α		Α	
Storm Water System	C to B	3,150,000	C to A	17,350,000
Citywide Sanitary Sewer System	D to C	1,918,000	D to A	2,418,000
Abalone Cove Sewer District System	D to C	900,000	D to A	2,000,000
ROW/Traffic Control Devices	Α		Α	
Palos Verdes Dr. South Landslide	D to C	1,316,000	D to A	11,479,000
TOTALS		\$14,000,000		\$64,355,000